Ref. Ares(2023)6865287 - 10/10/2023

European
Commission

12*" meeting of the Innovation Fund Expert Group

Hybrid: Webex and BREYDEL Auditorium (Avenue d'Auderghem, 45)
Brussels, 06 October 2023

09:30

10:00

10:05

10:45

11:10

11:25

11:50

12:45

Welcome coffee

Welcome and introduction
Alexandre PAQUOT, Director

Presentation of the 3" Large-Scall Call Results
Presentation by DG CLIMA and CINEA

Innovation Fund Renewable Hydrogen Auction Terms & Conditions
Presentation by DG CLIMA

Coffee break

Outcome of the Stakeholder Consultations and 2023 Call for Grants
Presentation by DG CLIMA

GHG methodology for Maritime and Aviation
Presentation by DG CLIMA and consultants
Discussion

Lunch

Climate Action


https://ecconf.webex.com/ecconf/j.php?MTID=m7c509737c05651acaf486dbf3c534391

		2023-10-10T11:06:28+0200




