

## 12th meeting of the Innovation Fund Expert Group

Hybrid: Webex and BREYDEL Auditorium (Avenue d'Auderghem, 45)

Brussels, 06 October 2023

AGENDA	
09:30	Welcome coffee
10:00	Welcome and introduction Alexandre PAQUOT, Director
10:05	<b>Presentation of the 3<sup>rd</sup> Large-Scall Call Results</b> Presentation by DG CLIMA and CINEA
10:45	<b>Innovation Fund Renewable Hydrogen Auction Terms &amp; Conditions</b> Presentation by DG CLIMA
11:10	Coffee break
11:25	<b>Outcome of the Stakeholder Consultations and 2023 Call for Grants</b> Presentation by DG CLIMA
11:50	<b>GHG methodology for Maritime and Aviation</b> Presentation by DG CLIMA and consultants Discussion
12:45	Lunch